
13 July 2022 - 12:08

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: TAB VENUE MODE Maiden Plate - 1050m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.01
(0:04.85)

0:58.16
(0:10.81)

0:47.35
(0:11.29)

0:36.06
(0:11.71)

0:24.35
(0:11.72)

0:12.63
(0:12.63)

0:00.00

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BIXILON 70.4 0:11.06 1:03.01 [1] 0:57.83 [8] 0:46.77 [8] 0:35.59 [5] 0:24.05 [4] 0:12.58 [2] 1:03.01 0:35.59

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:05.18) (0:11.06) (0:11.18) (0:11.54) (0:11.47) (0:12.58)

2 13 GODDESS OF PEACE 72.0 0:10.81 1:03.12 [2] 0:58.27 [1] 0:47.46 [1] 0:36.17 [1] 0:24.37 [2] 0:12.74 [1] 0.62L 0:36.17 +1

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:04.85) (0:10.81) (0:11.29) (0:11.80) (0:11.63) (0:12.74)

3 14 IDONEUS 68.5 0:11.17 1:03.23 [3] 0:58.01 [11] 0:46.57 [11] 0:35.40 [10] 0:23.57 [11] 0:12.20 [7] 0.67L 0:35.40 +2

Taylor Marshall 1000m 800m (0:05.22) (0:11.44) (0:11.17) (0:11.83) (0:11.37) (0:12.20)

4 10 OUR ARMISTICE 72.9 0:10.74 1:03.27 [4] 0:58.18 [5] 0:47.44 [2] 0:36.28 [2] 0:24.61 [1] 0:12.80 [3] 0.23L 0:36.28 -1

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:05.09) (0:10.74) (0:11.16) (0:11.67) (0:11.81) (0:12.80)

5 8 MOON STALKER 70.2 0:11.08 1:03.30 [5] 0:58.19 [6] 0:47.11 [6] 0:35.70 [8] 0:23.90 [8] 0:12.44 [6] 0.16L 0:35.70 +0

Jasmine Cornish 1000m 1000m (0:05.11) (0:11.08) (0:11.41) (0:11.80) (0:11.46) (0:12.44)

6 12 BRIGHT TIARA -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- 0.38L -:--.-- ----.-

Kyle Wilson-Taylor

7 17 MOTTRAM 67.9 0:11.25 1:03.44 [7] 0:58.21 [12] 0:46.77 [12] 0:35.52 [12] 0:23.84 [9] 0:12.31 [8] 0.45L 0:35.52 +1

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 800m (0:05.23) (0:11.44) (0:11.25) (0:11.68) (0:11.53) (0:12.31)

8 11 ZOUVALU 72.6 0:10.84 1:03.65 [8] 0:58.59 [4] 0:47.75 [3] 0:36.54 [3] 0:24.82 [3] 0:13.03 [4] 1.21L 0:36.54 +5

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:05.06) (0:10.84) (0:11.21) (0:11.72) (0:11.79) (0:13.03)

9 16 SPICCATO 72.0 0:10.97 1:03.91 [9] 0:58.69 [9] 0:47.72 [7] 0:36.33 [7] 0:24.55 [7] 0:12.77 [9] 1.59L 0:36.33 +8

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:05.22) (0:10.97) (0:11.39) (0:11.78) (0:11.78) (0:12.77)

10 3 I AM THAT I AM 69.5 0:11.28 1:04.00 [10] 0:58.78 [9] 0:47.50 [10] 0:36.15 [11] 0:24.22 [12] 0:12.59 [10] 0.51L 0:36.15 +5

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:05.22) (0:11.28) (0:11.35) (0:11.93) (0:11.63) (0:12.59)

Scratched: Sea Stitch (15), Argyle Lane (1), The Burger (4), Amisfield (5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/16Report Created:  Wed 13 July 2022  17:12 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



13 July 2022 - 12:08

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: TAB VENUE MODE Maiden Plate - 1050m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.01
(0:04.85)

0:58.16
(0:10.81)

0:47.35
(0:11.29)

0:36.06
(0:11.71)

0:24.35
(0:11.72)

0:12.63
(0:12.63)

0:00.00

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 BETTER TO EXCEL 71.4 0:11.07 1:04.02 [11] 0:59.03 [3] 0:47.96 [5] 0:36.68 [4] 0:24.92 [6] 0:13.20 [5] 0.1L 0:36.68 +9

Alex Patis 1000m 1000m (0:04.99) (0:11.07) (0:11.28) (0:11.76) (0:11.72) (0:13.20)

12 9 LE GRAND LOUVRE 71.2 0:11.09 1:04.59 [12] 0:59.41 [7] 0:48.32 [9] 0:36.93 [9] 0:24.94 [10] 0:13.11 [11] 3.36L 0:36.93 +8

Dale Smith 1000m 1000m (0:05.18) (0:11.09) (0:11.39) (0:11.99) (0:11.83) (0:13.11)

13 7 I AM AZZURRO 65.8 0:11.88 1:25.32 [13] 1:19.84 [13] 1:07.96 [13] 0:54.88 [13] 0:38.25 [13] 0:20.64 [13] 121.93L 0:54.88 +2

Noel Callow 1000m 1000m (0:05.48) (0:11.88) (0:13.08) (0:16.63) (0:17.61) (0:20.64)

Scratched: Sea Stitch (15), Argyle Lane (1), The Burger (4), Amisfield (5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/16Report Created:  Wed 13 July 2022  17:12 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



13 July 2022 - 12:41

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: XXXX DRY QTIS Three-Year-Old Colts & Geldings Maiden Plate -
1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.14
(0:13.40)

0:58.74
(0:10.63)

0:48.11
(0:11.42)

0:36.69
(0:11.92)

0:24.77
(0:11.98)

0:12.79
(0:12.79)

0:36.69

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 CHARLIE'S CASE 71.3 0:11.00 1:12.14 [1] 0:58.68 [4] 0:47.68 [5] 0:36.37 [4] 0:24.55 [2] 0:12.73 [2] 1:12.14 0:36.37

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:13.46) (0:11.00) (0:11.31) (0:11.82) (0:11.82) (0:12.73)

2 12 SPILL THE SECRET 72.4 0:10.77 1:12.45 [2] 0:59.00 [3] 0:48.23 [3] 0:36.73 [3] 0:24.78 [4] 0:12.90 [4] 1.83L 0:36.73 +2

Noel Callow 1000m 1000m (0:13.45) (0:10.77) (0:11.50) (0:11.95) (0:11.88) (0:12.90)

3 8 MAPLE DOOR 72.2 0:10.87 1:12.58 [3] 0:58.52 [10] 0:47.65 [9] 0:36.05 [9] 0:24.29 [10] 0:12.67 [7] 0.8L 0:36.05 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:14.06) (0:10.87) (0:11.60) (0:11.76) (0:11.62) (0:12.67)

4 10 PUNT YOUR WAY OUT 71.3 0:10.81 1:12.85 [4] 0:59.03 [7] 0:48.22 [6] 0:36.73 [6] 0:24.97 [6] 0:13.13 [5] 1.54L 0:36.73 -3

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.82) (0:10.81) (0:11.49) (0:11.76) (0:11.84) (0:13.13)

5 2 CONTROL FREAK 72.1 0:10.68 1:12.86 [5] 0:59.43 [2] 0:48.75 [2] 0:37.25 [2] 0:25.23 [3] 0:13.32 [3] 0.08L 0:37.25 -1

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.43) (0:10.68) (0:11.50) (0:12.02) (0:11.91) (0:13.32)

6 7 KYOGLE KID 72.5 0:10.63 1:12.94 [6] 0:59.54 [1] 0:48.91 [1] 0:37.49 [1] 0:25.57 [1] 0:13.59 [1] 0.47L 0:37.49 -4

Stephanie Lacy 1000m 1000m (0:13.40) (0:10.63) (0:11.42) (0:11.92) (0:11.98) (0:13.59)

7 4 FIGURE IT OUT 71.7 0:11.02 1:13.12 [7] 0:59.32 [6] 0:48.30 [7] 0:36.89 [8] 0:25.18 [7] 0:13.08 [8] 1.04L 0:36.89 -2

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:11.02) (0:11.41) (0:11.71) (0:12.10) (0:13.08)

8 3 DUNDAS 71.3 0:10.82 1:13.16 [8] 0:59.56 [5] 0:48.74 [4] 0:37.26 [5] 0:25.37 [5] 0:13.31 [6] 0.29L 0:37.26 +1

Stephanie Thornton Finish 1000m (0:13.60) (0:10.82) (0:11.48) (0:11.89) (0:12.06) (0:13.31)

9 6 I KNOW DAT 69.0 0:11.17 1:13.44 [9] 0:59.52 [8] 0:48.35 [10] 0:36.91 [10] 0:25.16 [9] 0:13.19 [9] 1.61L 0:36.91 +3

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:13.92) (0:11.17) (0:11.44) (0:11.75) (0:11.97) (0:13.19)

10 11 RED JASPER 70.6 0:10.82 1:13.52 [10] 0:59.49 [9] 0:48.67 [8] 0:37.39 [7] 0:25.49 [8] 0:13.26 [10] 0.5L 0:37.39 +4

Jackson Murphy 1000m 1000m (0:14.03) (0:10.82) (0:11.28) (0:11.90) (0:12.23) (0:13.26)

Scratched: Flying Deputy (5), Millward (9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/16Report Created:  Wed 13 July 2022  17:12 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



13 July 2022 - 13:12

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: EUREKA STUD QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.83
(0:13.56)

0:59.27
(0:10.66)

0:48.61
(0:11.82)

0:36.79
(0:12.37)

0:24.42
(0:12.12)

0:12.30
(0:12.30)

0:36.79

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BILLIONAIR BABY 72.8 0:10.87 1:12.83 [1] 0:59.05 [5] 0:48.18 [5] 0:36.44 [5] 0:24.02 [6] 0:12.01 [6] 1:12.83 0:36.44

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:10.87) (0:11.74) (0:12.42) (0:12.01) (0:12.01)

2 11 RUSSIAN QUEEN 70.5 0:10.98 1:13.18 [2] 0:59.34 [6] 0:48.36 [7] 0:36.69 [7] 0:24.44 [4] 0:12.51 [3] 2.1L 0:36.69 +5

Samantha Collett Finish 1000m (0:13.84) (0:10.98) (0:11.67) (0:12.25) (0:11.93) (0:12.51)

3 22 ECHO HUNTER 69.6 0:10.87 1:13.42 [3] 0:59.08 [11] 0:48.21 [11] 0:36.65 [10] 0:24.31 [10] 0:12.41 [8] 1.37L 0:36.65 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:14.34) (0:10.87) (0:11.56) (0:12.34) (0:11.90) (0:12.41)

4 4 NORTHERN PRIDE 73.6 0:10.65 1:13.48 [4] 0:59.91 [2] 0:49.26 [1] 0:37.44 [1] 0:25.07 [1] 0:12.95 [2] 0.35L 0:37.44 +3

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:13.57) (0:10.65) (0:11.82) (0:12.37) (0:12.12) (0:12.95)

5 12 SEA COMMITS 73.2 0:10.88 1:13.48 [5] 0:59.92 [1] 0:49.04 [3] 0:37.20 [4] 0:24.74 [5] 0:12.71 [4] 0.02L 0:37.20 +6

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:13.56) (0:10.88) (0:11.84) (0:12.46) (0:12.03) (0:12.71)

6 3 MISHANI KINGDOM 73.0 0:10.77 1:13.51 [6] 0:59.93 [3] 0:49.16 [2] 0:37.42 [2] 0:25.04 [2] 0:12.98 [1] 0.16L 0:37.42 -3

Jasmine Cornish 1000m 1000m (0:13.58) (0:10.77) (0:11.74) (0:12.38) (0:12.06) (0:12.98)

7 15 TOKYO BLOSSOM 72.8 0:10.97 1:13.97 [7] 1:00.37 [4] 0:49.40 [4] 0:37.84 [3] 0:25.48 [3] 0:13.16 [5] 2.71L 0:37.84 +6

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:13.60) (0:10.97) (0:11.56) (0:12.36) (0:12.32) (0:13.16)

8 10 RADIANT REMI 71.5 0:10.83 1:14.03 [8] 1:00.09 [7] 0:49.26 [6] 0:37.62 [6] 0:25.21 [7] 0:13.03 [7] 0.39L 0:37.62 +1

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.94) (0:10.83) (0:11.64) (0:12.41) (0:12.18) (0:13.03)

9 17 TORQUE WITH PRIDE 71.8 0:10.84 1:14.63 [9] 1:00.60 [8] 0:49.76 [8] 0:38.09 [8] 0:25.74 [8] 0:13.45 [9] 3.52L 0:38.09 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:14.03) (0:10.84) (0:11.67) (0:12.35) (0:12.29) (0:13.45)

10 16 TORQUE ESPAGNA 71.6 0:11.01 1:14.96 [10] 1:00.87 [10] 0:49.86 [10] 0:38.03 [11] 0:25.42 [11] 0:13.06 [11] 1.95L 0:38.03 -2

Luke Tarrant Finish 1000m (0:14.09) (0:11.01) (0:11.83) (0:12.61) (0:12.36) (0:13.06)

Scratched: Bright Tiara (7), Idoneus (23), Thrilling Award (14), Porky (19), Lord Vader (2), Prince Of Marakesh (5), Viminele (6), Half Moon Bay (8), Louisiana Star (9), Spirit Queen (13), Ocean Ridge (18), Lady 

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/16Report Created:  Wed 13 July 2022  17:12 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



13 July 2022 - 13:12

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: EUREKA STUD QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.83
(0:13.56)

0:59.27
(0:10.66)

0:48.61
(0:11.82)

0:36.79
(0:12.37)

0:24.42
(0:12.12)

0:12.30
(0:12.30)

0:36.79

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 21 MISS MERCEDEZ 71.1 0:10.92 1:15.33 [11] 1:01.28 [9] 0:50.36 [9] 0:38.63 [9] 0:26.31 [9] 0:13.78 [10] 2.16L 0:38.63 +4

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:14.05) (0:10.92) (0:11.73) (0:12.32) (0:12.53) (0:13.78)

Scratched: Bright Tiara (7), Idoneus (23), Thrilling Award (14), Porky (19), Lord Vader (2), Prince Of Marakesh (5), Viminele (6), Half Moon Bay (8), Louisiana Star (9), Spirit Queen (13), Ocean Ridge (18), Lady 

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/16Report Created:  Wed 13 July 2022  17:12 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



13 July 2022 - 13:47

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: BRC FAMILY DAY 30 JULY QTIS Three-Year-Old Fillies Maiden
Plate - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.81
(0:13.49)

0:58.32
(0:10.79)

0:47.53
(0:11.55)

0:35.98
(0:11.75)

0:24.23
(0:11.77)

0:12.46
(0:12.46)

0:35.98

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 HUSS ON FIRST 70.0 0:10.89 1:11.81 [1] 0:58.13 [3] 0:47.24 [3] 0:35.60 [3] 0:23.90 [4] 0:12.31 [3] 1:11.81 0:35.60

Ben Thompson Finish 1000m (0:13.68) (0:10.89) (0:11.64) (0:11.70) (0:11.59) (0:12.31)

2 7 GOSSIP COLUMN 71.3 0:10.79 1:12.18 [2] 0:58.69 [1] 0:47.90 [1] 0:36.35 [1] 0:24.60 [1] 0:12.83 [1] 2.18L 0:36.35 -2

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.49) (0:10.79) (0:11.55) (0:11.75) (0:11.77) (0:12.83)

3 9 ISLAND MAGIC 70.6 0:10.87 1:12.40 [3] 0:58.67 [4] 0:47.80 [4] 0:36.18 [4] 0:24.49 [3] 0:12.99 [2] 1.3L 0:36.18 -1

James Orman Finish 1000m (0:13.73) (0:10.87) (0:11.62) (0:11.69) (0:11.50) (0:12.99)

4 10 KIRELLA SHORES 71.0 0:10.72 1:12.92 [4] 0:59.29 [2] 0:48.57 [2] 0:36.93 [2] 0:25.12 [2] 0:13.16 [4] 3.1L 0:36.93 +4

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:13.63) (0:10.72) (0:11.64) (0:11.81) (0:11.96) (0:13.16)

5 5 GADIDAE 69.7 0:11.03 1:13.26 [5] 0:59.42 [5] 0:48.39 [6] 0:36.76 [6] 0:25.12 [5] 0:13.20 [5] 1.99L 0:36.76 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.84) (0:11.03) (0:11.63) (0:11.64) (0:11.92) (0:13.20)

6 4 ENTERPRISE FUSE 69.6 0:11.22 1:13.39 [6] 0:59.07 [10] 0:47.85 [10] 0:35.89 [10] 0:24.33 [9] 0:12.52 [9] 0.72L 0:35.89 +1

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:14.32) (0:11.22) (0:11.96) (0:11.56) (0:11.81) (0:12.52)

7 19 TIGER LENY 69.4 0:11.05 1:13.49 [7] 0:59.24 [9] 0:48.19 [9] 0:36.39 [8] 0:24.67 [8] 0:12.86 [8] 0.6L 0:36.39 -4

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:14.25) (0:11.05) (0:11.80) (0:11.72) (0:11.81) (0:12.86)

8 12 MOUNT CONI 71.1 0:11.01 1:13.64 [8] 0:59.78 [6] 0:48.77 [5] 0:37.17 [5] 0:25.48 [6] 0:13.44 [6] 0.88L 0:37.17 +2

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.86) (0:11.01) (0:11.60) (0:11.69) (0:12.04) (0:13.44)

9 15 SEA SHELL FLY 70.0 0:11.06 1:14.12 [9] 1:00.09 [7] 0:49.03 [7] 0:37.39 [7] 0:25.63 [7] 0:13.51 [7] 2.86L 0:37.39 -2

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:14.03) (0:11.06) (0:11.64) (0:11.76) (0:12.12) (0:13.51)

10 11 KLENOVA 70.3 0:11.19 1:14.75 [10] 1:00.64 [8] 0:49.45 [8] 0:37.44 [9] 0:25.45 [10] 0:13.37 [10] 3.7L 0:37.44 +4

Rikki Jamieson 1000m 1000m (0:14.11) (0:11.19) (0:12.01) (0:11.99) (0:12.08) (0:13.37)

Scratched: Birdie Belle (1), Classic Boom (2), Emmasam (3), Giselle's Gamble (6), Nizhoni Lass (13), Pearls 'N' Pimms (14), Shagonarock (16), Just Vera (17), Champion Parade (18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/16Report Created:  Wed 13 July 2022  17:12 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



13 July 2022 - 14:21

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: RACECOURSE VILLAGE BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 2030m

Distance To Go Finish 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:08.76
(0:16.61)

1:52.15
(0:12.10)

1:40.05
(0:12.63)

1:27.42
(0:12.63)

1:14.79
(0:12.46)

1:02.33
(0:12.78)

0:49.55
(0:12.28)

0:37.27

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BARADE 61.9 0:11.88 2:08.76 [1] 1:51.31 [7] 1:38.86 [7] 1:26.37 [7] 1:13.64 [8] 1:01.15 [7] 0:48.59 [7] 0:36.40

Jim Byrne 600m 600m (0:17.45) (0:12.45) (0:12.49) (0:12.73) (0:12.49) (0:12.56) (0:12.19)

2 1 FAST TALKING 64.6 0:11.98 2:08.86 [2] 1:52.23 [2] 1:39.81 [3] 1:27.31 [2] 1:14.59 [2] 1:02.05 [2] 0:49.29 [2] 0:36.94 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 400m (0:16.63) (0:12.42) (0:12.50) (0:12.72) (0:12.54) (0:12.76) (0:12.35)

3 7 BLACKLOG 62.2 0:11.96 2:09.25 [3] 1:51.98 [6] 1:39.65 [6] 1:27.09 [6] 1:14.38 [6] 1:01.87 [6] 0:49.26 [6] 0:37.07 -5

Sean Cormack 600m 400m (0:17.27) (0:12.33) (0:12.56) (0:12.71) (0:12.51) (0:12.61) (0:12.19)

4 3 HOSTAGE OF WAR 64.3 0:12.10 2:09.47 [4] 1:52.86 [1] 1:40.76 [1] 1:28.13 [1] 1:15.50 [1] 1:03.04 [1] 0:50.26 [1] 0:37.98 -10

Alex Patis 1800m 1800m (0:16.61) (0:12.10) (0:12.63) (0:12.63) (0:12.46) (0:12.78) (0:12.28)

5 6 LADY SOLERNO 64.0 0:12.10 2:10.00 [5] 1:53.26 [3] 1:40.98 [2] 1:28.29 [3] 1:15.62 [3] 1:03.09 [3] 0:50.31 [3] 0:37.98 -12

Samantha Collett Finish 600m (0:16.74) (0:12.28) (0:12.69) (0:12.67) (0:12.53) (0:12.78) (0:12.33)

6 5 DOGMATIC 60.8 0:12.13 2:10.28 [6] 1:52.61 [8] 1:40.10 [9] 1:27.63 [9] 1:14.86 [9] 1:02.41 [9] 0:49.86 [9] 0:37.70 +2

Larry Cassidy 600m 600m (0:17.67) (0:12.51) (0:12.47) (0:12.77) (0:12.45) (0:12.55) (0:12.16)

7 4 OSTERMEIER 60.6 0:12.18 2:10.60 [7] 1:52.74 [9] 1:40.56 [8] 1:28.11 [8] 1:15.50 [7] 1:02.87 [8] 0:50.34 [8] 0:37.98 -8

Georgina Cartwright 600m 1800m (0:17.86) (0:12.18) (0:12.45) (0:12.61) (0:12.63) (0:12.53) (0:12.36)

8 9 BOLD DELAGO 62.4 0:12.25 2:11.01 [8] 1:54.06 [4] 1:41.70 [4] 1:29.19 [4] 1:16.47 [4] 1:03.91 [4] 0:51.24 [4] 0:38.77 -4

Luke Tarrant Finish 600m (0:16.95) (0:12.36) (0:12.51) (0:12.72) (0:12.56) (0:12.67) (0:12.47)

9 8 PAINTED BLACK 60.9 0:12.19 2:12.43 [9] 1:55.16 [5] 1:42.97 [5] 1:30.43 [5] 1:17.78 [5] 1:05.22 [5] 0:52.55 [5] 0:40.04 -9

Jackson Murphy 1800m 1800m (0:17.27) (0:12.19) (0:12.54) (0:12.65) (0:12.56) (0:12.67) (0:12.51)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/16Report Created:  Wed 13 July 2022  17:12 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



13 July 2022 - 14:21

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: RACECOURSE VILLAGE BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 2030m

Distance To Go 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:37.27
(0:12.14)

0:25.13
(0:12.28)

0:12.85
(0:12.85)

0:37.27

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BARADE 61.9 0:11.88 0:36.40 [6] 0:24.52 [5] 0:12.64 [4] 2:08.76 0:36.40

Jim Byrne 600m 600m (0:11.88) (0:11.88) (0:12.64)

2 1 FAST TALKING 64.6 0:11.98 0:36.94 [2] 0:24.93 [2] 0:12.95 [1] 0.56L 0:36.94 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 400m (0:12.01) (0:11.98) (0:12.95)

3 7 BLACKLOG 62.2 0:11.96 0:37.07 [4] 0:25.10 [4] 0:13.14 [3] 2.29L 0:37.07 -5

Sean Cormack 600m 400m (0:11.97) (0:11.96) (0:13.14)

4 3 HOSTAGE OF WAR 64.3 0:12.10 0:37.98 [1] 0:25.84 [1] 0:13.54 [2] 1.3L 0:37.98 -10

Alex Patis 1800m 1800m (0:12.14) (0:12.30) (0:13.54)

5 6 LADY SOLERNO 64.0 0:12.10 0:37.98 [3] 0:25.88 [3] 0:13.60 [5] 3.13L 0:37.98 -12

Samantha Collett Finish 600m (0:12.10) (0:12.28) (0:13.60)

6 5 DOGMATIC 60.8 0:12.13 0:37.70 [8] 0:25.57 [7] 0:13.36 [6] 1.64L 0:37.70 +2

Larry Cassidy 600m 600m (0:12.13) (0:12.21) (0:13.36)

7 4 OSTERMEIER 60.6 0:12.18 0:37.98 [9] 0:25.75 [9] 0:13.45 [8] 1.92L 0:37.98 -8

Georgina Cartwright 600m 1800m (0:12.23) (0:12.30) (0:13.45)

8 9 BOLD DELAGO 62.4 0:12.25 0:38.77 [5] 0:26.52 [6] 0:13.96 [7] 2.42L 0:38.77 -4

Luke Tarrant Finish 600m (0:12.25) (0:12.56) (0:13.96)

9 8 PAINTED BLACK 60.9 0:12.19 0:40.04 [7] 0:27.69 [8] 0:14.98 [9] 8.33L 0:40.04 -9

Jackson Murphy 1800m 1800m (0:12.35) (0:12.71) (0:14.98)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/16Report Created:  Wed 13 July 2022  17:12 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



13 July 2022 - 14:56

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Class 5 Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.95
(0:11.17)

1:10.78
(0:11.15)

0:59.63
(0:11.40)

0:48.23
(0:11.94)

0:36.29
(0:11.89)

0:24.40
(0:11.78)

0:36.29

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 GET THE IDEA 66.2 0:11.31 1:21.95 [1] 1:10.51 [5] 0:59.20 [5] 0:47.82 [5] 0:35.89 [5] 0:24.04 [4] 0:35.89

Noel Callow 1200m 1200m (0:11.44) (0:11.31) (0:11.38) (0:11.93) (0:11.85) (0:11.60)

2 5 PIVOTAL MOTION 68.2 0:11.01 1:22.00 [2] 1:10.69 [3] 0:59.68 [1] 0:48.28 [1] 0:36.34 [1] 0:24.45 [1] 0:36.34 -5

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.31) (0:11.01) (0:11.40) (0:11.94) (0:11.89) (0:11.79)

3 8 PLATINI 66.0 0:11.36 1:22.18 [3] 1:10.46 [8] 0:59.10 [7] 0:47.53 [7] 0:35.73 [7] 0:24.13 [6] 0:35.73 +3

Jasmine Cornish 1200m 1200m (0:11.72) (0:11.36) (0:11.57) (0:11.80) (0:11.60) (0:11.55)

4 1 ACROBATIC 67.6 0:11.14 1:22.20 [4] 1:10.93 [2] 0:59.79 [3] 0:48.44 [2] 0:36.44 [2] 0:24.49 [3] 0:36.44 +1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.27) (0:11.14) (0:11.35) (0:12.00) (0:11.95) (0:11.62)

5 10 DARING BELLE 66.6 0:11.23 1:22.27 [5] 1:11.10 [1] 0:59.87 [2] 0:48.48 [3] 0:36.40 [3] 0:24.57 [2] 0:36.40 -4

Wendy Peel 1200m 1200m (0:11.17) (0:11.23) (0:11.39) (0:12.08) (0:11.83) (0:11.74)

6 6 CAPRI OF TUFFY 66.9 0:11.31 1:22.90 [6] 1:11.54 [4] 1:00.23 [4] 0:48.86 [4] 0:36.89 [4] 0:24.98 [5] 0:36.89 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.36) (0:11.31) (0:11.37) (0:11.97) (0:11.91) (0:12.04)

7 7 JETSKI 65.9 0:11.47 1:22.96 [7] 1:11.30 [7] 0:59.83 [8] 0:48.18 [9] 0:36.32 [9] 0:24.74 [9] 0:36.32 +4

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.66) (0:11.47) (0:11.65) (0:11.86) (0:11.58) (0:11.91)

8 9 BROOK HILL 65.5 0:11.36 1:23.00 [8] 1:11.05 [9] 0:59.63 [9] 0:48.27 [8] 0:36.43 [8] 0:24.82 [8] 0:36.43 +1

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:11.95) (0:11.42) (0:11.36) (0:11.84) (0:11.61) (0:11.79)

9 3 JOY TOO ALL 66.9 0:11.29 1:23.80 [9] 1:12.23 [6] 1:00.94 [6] 0:49.41 [6] 0:37.51 [6] 0:25.72 [7] 0:37.51 +4

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.57) (0:11.29) (0:11.53) (0:11.90) (0:11.79) (0:12.01)

Scratched: Smooth Move (4)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/16Report Created:  Wed 13 July 2022  17:12 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



13 July 2022 - 14:56

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Class 5 Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.62
(0:12.62)

0:36.29

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 GET THE IDEA 66.2 0:11.31 0:12.44 [4] 1:21.95 0:35.89

Noel Callow 1200m 1200m (0:12.44)

2 5 PIVOTAL MOTION 68.2 0:11.01 0:12.66 [2] 0.33L 0:36.34 -5

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.66)

3 8 PLATINI 66.0 0:11.36 0:12.58 [5] 1.07L 0:35.73 +3

Jasmine Cornish 1200m 1200m (0:12.58)

4 1 ACROBATIC 67.6 0:11.14 0:12.87 [1] 0.07L 0:36.44 +1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.87)

5 10 DARING BELLE 66.6 0:11.23 0:12.83 [3] 0.44L 0:36.40 -4

Wendy Peel 1200m 1200m (0:12.83)

6 6 CAPRI OF TUFFY 66.9 0:11.31 0:12.94 [6] 3.71L 0:36.89 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.94)

7 7 JETSKI 65.9 0:11.47 0:12.83 [9] 0.34L 0:36.32 +4

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.83)

8 9 BROOK HILL 65.5 0:11.36 0:13.03 [7] 0.22L 0:36.43 +1

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.03)

9 3 JOY TOO ALL 66.9 0:11.29 0:13.71 [8] 4.7L 0:37.51 +4

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:13.71)

Scratched: Smooth Move (4)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/16Report Created:  Wed 13 July 2022  17:12 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



13 July 2022 - 15:33

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: SKY RACING Class 2 Handicap - 1050m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:02.49
(0:05.03)

0:57.46
(0:10.79)

0:46.67
(0:10.84)

0:35.83
(0:11.48)

0:24.35
(0:11.62)

0:12.73
(0:12.73)

0:35.83

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 MAGNITUDO 73.3 0:10.84 1:02.49 [1] 0:57.46 [1] 0:46.62 [2] 0:35.59 [2] 0:24.30 [2] 0:12.65 [2] 1:02.49 0:35.59

Michael Murphy 1000m 1000m (0:05.03) (0:10.84) (0:11.03) (0:11.29) (0:11.65) (0:12.65)

2 17 LADY TULESSA 72.9 0:10.74 1:02.52 [2] 0:57.44 [2] 0:46.70 [1] 0:35.86 [1] 0:24.38 [1] 0:12.76 [1] 0.16L 0:35.86 +2

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:05.08) (0:10.74) (0:10.84) (0:11.48) (0:11.62) (0:12.76)

3 4 ADONISEA 70.3 0:11.07 1:02.82 [3] 0:57.31 [9] 0:46.18 [7] 0:35.11 [6] 0:23.79 [5] 0:12.48 [4] 1.79L 0:35.11 +1

James Orman 1000m 800m (0:05.51) (0:11.13) (0:11.07) (0:11.32) (0:11.31) (0:12.48)

4 12 HER EMPIRE 69.3 0:11.10 1:02.87 [4] 0:57.48 [8] 0:46.08 [9] 0:34.98 [8] 0:23.65 [7] 0:12.39 [6] 0.26L 0:34.98 +10

Jim Byrne 800m 800m (0:05.39) (0:11.40) (0:11.10) (0:11.33) (0:11.26) (0:12.39)

5 18 EXCEPTIONAL BELLE 71.1 0:11.02 1:02.95 [5] 0:57.85 [3] 0:46.83 [3] 0:35.68 [3] 0:24.35 [4] 0:12.80 [3] 0.5L 0:35.68 +4

Shannon Apthorpe 1000m 1000m (0:05.10) (0:11.02) (0:11.15) (0:11.33) (0:11.55) (0:12.80)

6 14 EVA DANIELA 70.4 0:11.12 1:03.30 [6] 0:58.06 [6] 0:46.82 [6] 0:35.70 [5] 0:24.24 [6] 0:12.81 [7] 2.05L 0:35.70 +4

Samantha Collett 1000m 800m (0:05.24) (0:11.24) (0:11.12) (0:11.46) (0:11.43) (0:12.81)

7 10 GROOMED 70.4 0:11.29 1:03.52 [7] 0:58.25 [7] 0:46.85 [8] 0:35.56 [9] 0:24.11 [9] 0:12.79 [8] 1.3L 0:35.56 +5

Adin Thompson 1000m 800m (0:05.27) (0:11.40) (0:11.29) (0:11.45) (0:11.32) (0:12.79)

8 1 KINGSCOTE 71.4 0:10.99 1:04.02 [8] 0:58.80 [5] 0:47.81 [4] 0:36.74 [4] 0:25.44 [3] 0:13.60 [5] 2.93L 0:36.74 +2

Noel Callow 1000m 1000m (0:05.22) (0:10.99) (0:11.07) (0:11.30) (0:11.84) (0:13.60)

9 9 EARLY CROW 70.8 0:11.26 1:04.13 [9] 0:58.98 [4] 0:47.72 [5] 0:36.37 [7] 0:24.87 [8] 0:13.32 [9] 0.62L 0:36.37 +7

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:05.15) (0:11.26) (0:11.35) (0:11.50) (0:11.55) (0:13.32)

10 19 SIDEWALK 70.1 0:11.19 1:04.90 [10] 0:59.25 [10] 0:48.06 [10] 0:36.81 [10] 0:25.29 [10] 0:13.69 [10] 4.55L 0:36.81 -4

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:05.65) (0:11.19) (0:11.25) (0:11.52) (0:11.60) (0:13.69)

Scratched: Nord Lyon (5), King Kapa (2), Tolkowsky (3), Your Too Good (6), Combat Kid (7), Torbreck (11), Sinead (13), Ascot Express (15), Songzilla (16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/16Report Created:  Wed 13 July 2022  17:12 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



13 July 2022 - 16:08

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: 2022-2023 BRC MEMBERSHIP ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 68
Handicap - 1630m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.95
(0:15.70)

1:25.25
(0:11.23)

1:14.02
(0:11.12)

1:02.90
(0:11.98)

0:50.92
(0:12.45)

0:38.47
(0:12.72)

0:25.75
(0:12.40)

0:38.47

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BROKEN HERO 66.9 0:11.51 1:40.95 [1] 1:24.94 [7] 1:13.43 [7] 1:01.91 [9] 0:50.12 [8] 0:37.95 [6] 0:25.60 [3] 0:37.95

Wendy Peel Finish 1400m (0:16.01) (0:11.51) (0:11.52) (0:11.79) (0:12.17) (0:12.35) (0:12.25)

2 11 GIVEITALLALI 67.9 0:11.05 1:42.08 [2] 1:26.18 [4] 1:15.13 [2] 1:03.93 [2] 0:51.96 [2] 0:39.52 [2] 0:26.88 [1] 0:39.52 -10

Rikki Jamieson Finish 1400m (0:15.90) (0:11.05) (0:11.20) (0:11.97) (0:12.44) (0:12.64) (0:12.78)

3 2 DONANDKIM 65.2 0:11.50 1:42.31 [3] 1:25.94 [10] 1:14.27 [11] 1:02.77 [11] 0:51.01 [11] 0:38.67 [11] 0:26.33 [11] 0:38.67 -6

James Orman Finish 1200m (0:16.37) (0:11.67) (0:11.50) (0:11.76) (0:12.34) (0:12.34) (0:12.40)

4 6 GINJA 68.3 0:11.37 1:42.33 [4] 1:26.55 [2] 1:15.03 [5] 1:03.66 [5] 0:51.71 [5] 0:39.33 [5] 0:26.77 [6] 0:39.33 -3

Samantha Collett Finish 1200m (0:15.78) (0:11.52) (0:11.37) (0:11.95) (0:12.38) (0:12.56) (0:12.60)

5 4 CROCKETT 66.3 0:11.39 1:42.37 [5] 1:26.47 [3] 1:14.90 [6] 1:03.51 [6] 0:51.58 [7] 0:39.28 [7] 0:26.81 [7] 0:39.28 -12

Adin Thompson Finish 1200m (0:15.90) (0:11.57) (0:11.39) (0:11.93) (0:12.30) (0:12.47) (0:12.82)

6 8 AWE 67.5 0:11.18 1:42.44 [6] 1:26.47 [5] 1:15.29 [3] 1:03.90 [4] 0:51.92 [4] 0:39.52 [4] 0:26.97 [5] 0:39.52 -11

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1400m 1400m (0:15.97) (0:11.18) (0:11.39) (0:11.98) (0:12.40) (0:12.55) (0:12.71)

7 7 PETUNIA 65.7 0:11.34 1:42.68 [7] 1:26.11 [11] 1:14.68 [10] 1:03.34 [10] 0:51.55 [10] 0:39.24 [10] 0:26.86 [10] 0:39.24 -14

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:16.57) (0:11.43) (0:11.34) (0:11.79) (0:12.31) (0:12.38) (0:12.57)

8 9 TIME RAID 66.8 0:11.23 1:42.81 [8] 1:26.82 [6] 1:15.59 [4] 1:04.31 [3] 0:52.35 [3] 0:39.98 [3] 0:27.40 [4] 0:39.98 -16

Larry Cassidy Finish 1400m (0:15.99) (0:11.23) (0:11.28) (0:11.96) (0:12.37) (0:12.58) (0:12.81)

9 3 SHADOW OF TIME 69.2 0:11.12 1:43.09 [9] 1:27.39 [1] 1:16.16 [1] 1:05.04 [1] 0:53.06 [1] 0:40.61 [1] 0:27.88 [2] 0:40.61 -13

Sean Cormack Finish 1200m (0:15.70) (0:11.23) (0:11.12) (0:11.98) (0:12.45) (0:12.73) (0:13.14)

10 12 CALL ME ARTIE 65.8 0:11.32 1:43.17 [10] 1:27.16 [8] 1:15.51 [9] 1:04.19 [7] 0:52.39 [6] 0:40.06 [8] 0:27.54 [8] 0:40.06 -1

Jim Byrne Finish 1200m (0:16.01) (0:11.65) (0:11.32) (0:11.80) (0:12.33) (0:12.52) (0:12.93)

Scratched: Hopeful Star (14), Jacksprat (5), Lolly Yeats (10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/16Report Created:  Wed 13 July 2022  17:12 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



13 July 2022 - 16:08

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: 2022-2023 BRC MEMBERSHIP ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 68
Handicap - 1630m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.95
(0:15.70)

1:25.25
(0:11.23)

1:14.02
(0:11.12)

1:02.90
(0:11.98)

0:50.92
(0:12.45)

0:38.47
(0:12.72)

0:25.75
(0:12.40)

0:38.47

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 GOLDSCHLAGER 65.7 0:11.28 1:43.26 [11] 1:26.97 [9] 1:15.69 [8] 1:04.24 [8] 0:52.35 [9] 0:40.04 [9] 0:27.57 [9] 0:40.04 -12

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1400m (0:16.29) (0:11.28) (0:11.45) (0:11.89) (0:12.31) (0:12.47) (0:12.87)

Scratched: Hopeful Star (14), Jacksprat (5), Lolly Yeats (10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/16Report Created:  Wed 13 July 2022  17:12 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



13 July 2022 - 16:08

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: 2022-2023 BRC MEMBERSHIP ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 68
Handicap - 1630m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:13.35
(0:13.35)

0:38.47

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BROKEN HERO 66.9 0:11.51 0:13.35 [1] 1:40.95 0:37.95

Wendy Peel Finish 1400m (0:13.35)

2 11 GIVEITALLALI 67.9 0:11.05 0:14.10 [2] 6.65L 0:39.52 -10

Rikki Jamieson Finish 1400m (0:14.10)

3 2 DONANDKIM 65.2 0:11.50 0:13.93 [7] 1.34L 0:38.67 -6

James Orman Finish 1200m (0:13.93)

4 6 GINJA 68.3 0:11.37 0:14.17 [3] 0.14L 0:39.33 -3

Samantha Collett Finish 1200m (0:14.17)

5 4 CROCKETT 66.3 0:11.39 0:13.99 [8] 0.2L 0:39.28 -12

Adin Thompson Finish 1200m (0:13.99)

6 8 AWE 67.5 0:11.18 0:14.26 [4] 0.46L 0:39.52 -11

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1400m 1400m (0:14.26)

7 7 PETUNIA 65.7 0:11.34 0:14.29 [9] 1.4L 0:39.24 -14

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:14.29)

8 9 TIME RAID 66.8 0:11.23 0:14.59 [5] 0.79L 0:39.98 -16

Larry Cassidy Finish 1400m (0:14.59)

9 3 SHADOW OF TIME 69.2 0:11.12 0:14.74 [6] 1.59L 0:40.61 -13

Sean Cormack Finish 1200m (0:14.74)

10 12 CALL ME ARTIE 65.8 0:11.32 0:14.61 [10] 0.52L 0:40.06 -1

Jim Byrne Finish 1200m (0:14.61)

Scratched: Hopeful Star (14), Jacksprat (5), Lolly Yeats (10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/16Report Created:  Wed 13 July 2022  17:12 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



13 July 2022 - 16:08

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: 2022-2023 BRC MEMBERSHIP ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 68
Handicap - 1630m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:13.35
(0:13.35)

0:38.47

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 GOLDSCHLAGER 65.7 0:11.28 0:14.70 [11] 0.5L 0:40.04 -12

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1400m (0:14.70)

Scratched: Hopeful Star (14), Jacksprat (5), Lolly Yeats (10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/16Report Created:  Wed 13 July 2022  17:12 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



13 July 2022 - 16:41

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: MOUNT FRANKLIN BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.05
(0:13.52)

0:58.53
(0:10.99)

0:47.54
(0:11.83)

0:35.71
(0:11.65)

0:24.06
(0:11.55)

0:12.51
(0:12.51)

0:35.71

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 MANHOOD 71.5 0:10.87 1:12.05 [1] 0:58.41 [2] 0:47.54 [1] 0:35.71 [1] 0:24.06 [1] 0:12.51 [1] 1:12.05 0:35.71

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.64) (0:10.87) (0:11.83) (0:11.65) (0:11.55) (0:12.51)

2 5 HOT ESCORT 70.3 0:11.10 1:12.81 [2] 0:59.14 [3] 0:48.04 [3] 0:36.37 [4] 0:24.74 [2] 0:12.98 [2] 4.48L 0:36.37 +8

Michael Cahill Finish 1000m (0:13.67) (0:11.10) (0:11.67) (0:11.63) (0:11.76) (0:12.98)

3 16 SABALENKA 69.8 0:10.99 1:12.89 [3] 0:58.81 [6] 0:47.82 [5] 0:36.45 [3] 0:24.63 [4] 0:12.89 [4] 0.45L 0:36.45 +9

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:14.08) (0:10.99) (0:11.37) (0:11.82) (0:11.74) (0:12.89)

4 8 MOUNT FUJI 69.4 0:11.20 1:12.91 [4] 0:59.00 [4] 0:47.80 [6] 0:36.21 [6] 0:24.52 [6] 0:12.91 [5] 0.14L 0:36.21 +6

Jasmine Cornish 1000m 1000m (0:13.91) (0:11.20) (0:11.59) (0:11.69) (0:11.61) (0:12.91)

5 7 COMMENTS 69.0 0:10.97 1:13.25 [5] 0:59.19 [5] 0:48.22 [4] 0:36.73 [5] 0:25.07 [3] 0:13.31 [3] 2L 0:36.73 +2

Ryan Wiggins 1000m 1000m (0:14.06) (0:10.97) (0:11.49) (0:11.66) (0:11.76) (0:13.31)

6 13 HALLOWED DREAMS 70.9 0:11.02 1:13.65 [6] 1:00.13 [1] 0:49.11 [2] 0:37.27 [2] 0:25.31 [5] 0:13.42 [6] 2.32L 0:37.27 +11

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.52) (0:11.02) (0:11.84) (0:11.96) (0:11.89) (0:13.42)

7 15 DUCHESS ROTHESAY 69.2 0:11.01 1:14.67 [7] 1:00.39 [7] 0:49.38 [7] 0:37.80 [7] 0:26.11 [7] 0:14.40 [7] 6.02L 0:37.80 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:14.28) (0:11.01) (0:11.58) (0:11.69) (0:11.71) (0:14.40)

Scratched: Avolonte (3), Cherry Soda (11), Daring Belle (4), Zumikon (2), Groomed (10), Sinead (14), Suilven (1), Isolyfe (9), Cherrypick (12), Brocky (17)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/16Report Created:  Wed 13 July 2022  17:12 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


